

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1424/2007

MAHARAJA SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/11/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.(mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List after three weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(R.K.Kumar)
Court Master